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Aura Open Cup LC
Tartu, 14. - 15.5.2016

Event 23 Women, 50m Breaststroke Open
15.05.2016 - 16:33 Results
Estonian Records 31.32 TREPP Jane KUK Rome (ITA) 1.08.2009
Estonian Age Group Records - 14 33.54 TREPP Jane KUK Alytus (LTU) 21.02.2003
Estonian Age Group Records - 16 32.56 TREPP Jane EST Lisbon (POR) 15.07.2004
Aura Open Cup Records Open 33.66 ROMANJUK Maria EST Tartu 25.05.2014
Aura Open Cup Records - 12 38.67 VALDMAA Laura-Liis EST Tartu 14.05.2016
Aura Open Cup Records 13 - 14 35.48 PRIIDEL Melissa EST Tartu 14.05.2016
Points: FINA 2016

Rank YB Time Pts

2003 and younger

1. TAMMISTE Sandra 03 Kalevi Ujumiskool 37.93 469
2. SLAIDE Monta 03 BJSS Ridzene 38.39 452
3. JOGI Ida Tuule 03 Tartu Ujumisklubi 39.24 424
4. HANSALU Katriin 03 Ujumisklubi Briis 40.22 393
5. VORONTSOVA Jekaterina 05 Aquaway Spordiklubi 40.76 378
6. KOOKLA Dionne Rette 05 Audentese Spordiklubi 41.43 360
7. KRESLINA Darja 03 BJSS Ridzene 41.68 353
8. WIREN Minea 03 Nokian Pyry                   42.10 343
9. RANTALA Salla 04 Nokian Pyry                   42.38 336

10. SARAP Isabel 03 Audentese Spordiklubi 42.40 336
11. HALJASORG Hanna 03 Tartu Ujumisklubi 42.56 332
12. MARDI Martina 05 Spordiklubi Shark 42.62 330
13. KADARIK Kirke Mari 03 Kalevi Ujumiskool 42.67 329
14. HUETT Johanna 03 Spordiklubi Shark 43.26 316
15. MEEKSA Mia Marleen 03 Ujumise Spordiklubi 45.40 273
16. UNTERA Miia Margaret 05 Audentese Spordiklubi 45.50 271
17. TOMPERI Erica 04 Nokian Pyry                   45.58 270
18. DEMENTAVICIUTE Juste 03 Kaunas Swim School Team 45.63 269
19. KANGUR Hanna 04 Ujumisklubi Briis 45.69 268
20. VAINO Aale 05 Tartu Ujumisklubi 45.74 267
21. PALU Kirke 04 Ujumise Spordiklubi 46.34 257
22. KOTSAR Karolin Victoria 05 Audentese Spordiklubi 46.95 247
23. PIIRSALU Mirelle 06 Spordiklubi Shark 47.27 242
24. HAAVISTE Maribel 06 Tartu Ujumisklubi 47.46 239
25. KORPENKOV Jana 04 Ujumise Spordiklubi 47.59 237
26. ERALA Triin 04 Audentese Spordiklubi 48.05 230
27. JERMOSHKINA Alina 04 SK Nelja Ratsu Klubi 48.19 228
28. JAGOMAEGI Margareta 04 Kalevi Ujumiskool 48.28 227
29. MAENDMAA Getter 06 Spordiklubi Shark 48.72 221
30. MILLER Mia Marta 05 Tartu Ujumisklubi 49.23 214
31. PILTER Karmen 05 Audentese Spordiklubi 50.08 203
32. SIDORENKO Darja 05 Spordiklubi Garant 50.10 203
33. BLAIVAS Polina 03 Spordiklubi Garant 50.19 202
34. KOOKMAA Reelika 05 Spordiklubi Garant 50.29 201
35. MALING Helena 05 A.Kitzbergi nim. Guemnaasium 50.30 201
36. SAAREMOTS Laura 05 Tartu Ujumisklubi 50.76 195
37. TSEREPOVA Maria 05 Spordiklubi Garant 51.25 190
38. HUSARI Hilma 04 Nokian Pyry                   51.77 184
39. LUTS Sigrid 05 Tartu Ujumisklubi 52.23 179
40. KAASIK Liisbeth 04 Wiru Swim 54.19 160
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Aura Open Cup LC
Tartu, 14. - 15.5.2016

Event 23, Girls, 50m Breaststroke, 2003 and younger

Rank YB Time Pts

41. TAMMISTE Greete 06 Tartu Ujumisklubi 57.53 134
42. RUEUETEL Meribell 06 Hiiu Hueljes 1:03.25 101
43. TISLER Marilin 06 Hiiu Hueljes 1:07.80 82

YOB 2001 - 2002

1. PRIIDEL Melissa 02 Ujumisklubi Briis 34.53 622
Meet record!

2. PENTER Kirke 01 Kalevi Ujumiskool 36.65 520
3. ARNDT Meril 02 Spordiklubi Shark 36.98 506
4. KALVET Laura 02 Paernu Spordikool 37.99 467
5. RADVILAVICIUS Merilin 01 S.P.A. Viimsi Tervis 38.10 463
6. KAIRYTE Amanda 01 Siauliu plaukimo mokykla Delfinas 38.36 453
7. VIIK Jette 02 Kalevi Ujumiskool 39.18 425
8. KARLSON Grete 02 Orca Swim Club 39.94 402
9. ERS Kaisi 01 Ujumise Spordiklubi 39.99 400

VIIDING Vanessa 02 Ujumise Spordiklubi 39.99 400
11. TUGI Gedly 01 A.Kitzbergi nim. Guemnaasium 40.50 385
12. PENCE Anna 01 BJSS Ridzene 41.14 367
13. RAAG Hanna Marie 01 Ujumisklubi Briis 41.47 359
14. SOON Liis 02 Ujumisklubi Briis 41.60 355
15. SAIMRE Lauren 02 Orca Swim Club 43.95 301
16. GLUSTSENKO Anastasija 02 Spordiklubi Garant 50.45 199

Open

1. JAAMUL Kristina Maria 00 Kalevi Ujumiskool 34.14 643
2. PRIIDEL Melissa 02 Ujumisklubi Briis 34.53 622

Meet record!

3. VEJONE Alise 98 BJSS Ridzene 34.67 614
4. VALIUTE Viktorija 98 Siauliu plaukimo mokykla Delfinas 34.77 609
5. GRITSKEVITCH Galina 99 Spordiklubi Garant 35.50 572
6. BUKSA Diana 98 BJSS Ridzene 35.79 558
7. PENTER Kirke 01 Kalevi Ujumiskool 36.65 520
8. ARNDT Meril 02 Spordiklubi Shark 36.98 506
9. SKJAVELAND Thea 99 Ullensakersvoemmerne 37.74 476

10. TAMMISTE Sandra 03 Kalevi Ujumiskool 37.93 469
11. KALVET Laura 02 Paernu Spordikool 37.99 467
12. RADVILAVICIUS Merilin 01 S.P.A. Viimsi Tervis 38.10 463
13. KAIRYTE Amanda 01 Siauliu plaukimo mokykla Delfinas 38.36 453
14. SLAIDE Monta 03 BJSS Ridzene 38.39 452
15. VIIK Jette 02 Kalevi Ujumiskool 39.18 425
16. JOGI Ida Tuule 03 Tartu Ujumisklubi 39.24 424
17. KARLSON Grete 02 Orca Swim Club 39.94 402
18. ERS Kaisi 01 Ujumise Spordiklubi 39.99 400

VIIDING Vanessa 02 Ujumise Spordiklubi 39.99 400
20. HANSALU Katriin 03 Ujumisklubi Briis 40.22 393
21. TUGI Gedly 01 A.Kitzbergi nim. Guemnaasium 40.50 385
22. VORONTSOVA Jekaterina 05 Aquaway Spordiklubi 40.76 378
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Aura Open Cup LC
Tartu, 14. - 15.5.2016

Event 23, Women, 50m Breaststroke, Open

Rank YB Time Pts

23. PENCE Anna 01 BJSS Ridzene 41.14 367
24. KOOKLA Dionne Rette 05 Audentese Spordiklubi 41.43 360
25. RAAG Hanna Marie 01 Ujumisklubi Briis 41.47 359
26. SOON Liis 02 Ujumisklubi Briis 41.60 355
27. KRESLINA Darja 03 BJSS Ridzene 41.68 353
28. WIREN Minea 03 Nokian Pyry                   42.10 343
29. RANTALA Salla 04 Nokian Pyry                   42.38 336
30. SARAP Isabel 03 Audentese Spordiklubi 42.40 336
31. HALJASORG Hanna 03 Tartu Ujumisklubi 42.56 332
32. MARDI Martina 05 Spordiklubi Shark 42.62 330
33. KADARIK Kirke Mari 03 Kalevi Ujumiskool 42.67 329
34. HUETT Johanna 03 Spordiklubi Shark 43.26 316
35. SAIMRE Lauren 02 Orca Swim Club 43.95 301
36. TONISSON Merili 98 A.Kitzbergi nim. Guemnaasium 45.22 277
37. MEEKSA Mia Marleen 03 Ujumise Spordiklubi 45.40 273
38. UNTERA Miia Margaret 05 Audentese Spordiklubi 45.50 271
39. TOMPERI Erica 04 Nokian Pyry                   45.58 270
40. DEMENTAVICIUTE Juste 03 Kaunas Swim School Team 45.63 269
41. KANGUR Hanna 04 Ujumisklubi Briis 45.69 268
42. VAINO Aale 05 Tartu Ujumisklubi 45.74 267
43. PALU Kirke 04 Ujumise Spordiklubi 46.34 257
44. KOTSAR Karolin Victoria 05 Audentese Spordiklubi 46.95 247
45. PIIRSALU Mirelle 06 Spordiklubi Shark 47.27 242
46. HAAVISTE Maribel 06 Tartu Ujumisklubi 47.46 239
47. KORPENKOV Jana 04 Ujumise Spordiklubi 47.59 237
48. ERALA Triin 04 Audentese Spordiklubi 48.05 230
49. JERMOSHKINA Alina 04 SK Nelja Ratsu Klubi 48.19 228
50. JAGOMAEGI Margareta 04 Kalevi Ujumiskool 48.28 227
51. MAENDMAA Getter 06 Spordiklubi Shark 48.72 221
52. MILLER Mia Marta 05 Tartu Ujumisklubi 49.23 214
53. PILTER Karmen 05 Audentese Spordiklubi 50.08 203
54. SIDORENKO Darja 05 Spordiklubi Garant 50.10 203
55. BLAIVAS Polina 03 Spordiklubi Garant 50.19 202
56. KOOKMAA Reelika 05 Spordiklubi Garant 50.29 201
57. MALING Helena 05 A.Kitzbergi nim. Guemnaasium 50.30 201
58. GLUSTSENKO Anastasija 02 Spordiklubi Garant 50.45 199
59. SAAREMOTS Laura 05 Tartu Ujumisklubi 50.76 195
60. TSEREPOVA Maria 05 Spordiklubi Garant 51.25 190
61. HUSARI Hilma 04 Nokian Pyry                   51.77 184
62. LUTS Sigrid 05 Tartu Ujumisklubi 52.23 179
63. KAASIK Liisbeth 04 Wiru Swim 54.19 160
64. TAMMISTE Greete 06 Tartu Ujumisklubi 57.53 134
65. REIN Maria 99 Spordiklubi Shark 1:00.10 118
66. RUEUETEL Meribell 06 Hiiu Hueljes 1:03.25 101
67. TISLER Marilin 06 Hiiu Hueljes 1:07.80 82


